
Peekskill City School District 
1031 Elm Street, Peekskill, NY 10566 

(914) 737-3300 
 

The Peekskill City School District  
Invites you to join us as we celebrate… 

Peekskill City Schools Month 

    
 

District Open House 
1031 Elm Street, Peekskill  

Monday, February 9, 2015*  
*Snow Date: Tuesday, February 10 

7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Superintendent Dr. Larry Licopoli and the PCSD Central Office team will  

provide an overview of our District programs. 
Walk-ins are welcome at this event, but please RSVP if possible. 

RSVP to: (914) 737-3300 ext. 303 or azucco@peekskillcsd.org 
 

School Open Houses 
Walk-Through Wednesdays: February, 11, 25, and March 4, 2015 

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (Please RSVP by the Monday before your Wednesday visit). 
 

Please contact (by phone or email) schools for appointment availability: 
School Principal/Coordinator      Phone Email 

Uriah Hill Elementary (Pre-K): Ms. Lisa Hammel (914) 739-0682 lhammel@peekskillcsd.org 

Woodside Elementary 
(K-Grade 1): 

Mr. Rolando Briceno (914) 739-0093 rbriceno@peekskillcsd.org 

Oakside Elementary 
(Grades 2 & 3): 

Mrs. Staci Woodley (914) 737-1591 swoodley@peekskillcsd.org 

Hillcrest Elementary 
(Grades 4 & 5): 

Mrs. Jacqueline Liburd (914) 739-2284 jliburd@peekskillcsd.org 

Peekskill Middle School 
(Grades 6-8): 

Mr. Jamal Lewis (914) 737-4542 jlewis@peekskillcsd.org 

Peekskill High School 
(Grades 9-12): 

Dr. Cassandra Hyacinthe (914) 737-0201 chyacinthe@peekskillcsd.org 

 



Peekskill City Schools Month 
 

Visit our schools to observe and learn about the many excellent services and programs the 
Peekskill City School District provides to our students, including: 

 
Nationally Validated Professional Development Programs 

Half and Full-Day Pre-Kindergarten  

Full-Day Kindergarten  

Elementary Enrichment & Gifted and Talented Programs 

Balanced Literacy  

A Comprehensive Extra-Curricular & Athletic Program 

New Theater & Expanding Music Program*** 

Accelerated Middle School Art, Science and Math Programs 

District Swimming Program 

District Environmental Science & Sustainability Program*** 

District Planetarium & Astronomy Program*** 

Albany University High School  Program*** 

Distance Learning Program 

Blended Learning Opportunities-Online/Distance Learning Programs 

Applied Science Research Program 

 

*** Programs available in 2015-2016 
   

 
 
 


